11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 1 of 2
Rev. BFPL-S_080425
BACKLIT LED FLAT PANEL
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The Alphalite Backlit LED Flat Panel combines the benefits of long

BFPL-S Series
Panels and Troffers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: BFPL-24L(35/30/23S)/8A
BFPL-24L(35/30/23S)/8A
BFPL-24L(35/30/23S)/8A-12V
BFPL-24H(60/50/40S)/8A-12V
BFPL-22L(30/25/20S)/8A -12V
BFPL-14L(30/25/20S)/8A
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
Series
BFPL
- Backlit LED
Flat Panel
14 - 1’x4’
22 - 2’x2’
24 - 2’x4’
Lumen PackageLength
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120-277V
Control Option
Accessories
8 - 80CRI
CRI
Emergency Backup
EM8W - 8W constant power with
integrated self-diagnostic test, with
LECP flat test switch
EM15W - 15W constant power with
integrated self-diagnostic test, with
LECP flat test switch
Assembly in USA
(Blank) - TAA Compliant
BAA - Assembly in USA
BFPL-SACC - Suspension mount kit
FLK-xx - Flange Kit for drywall, xx as 14, 22 or 24
BFPL-SMK-xxS - Surface mount kit , xx as 14, 22 or 24
CCT
A - Adjustable CCT
(5000/4000/3500K)
Auxiliary Power
(Blank) - without AUX
12V - with AUX 12V
*AUX 12V for PIR sensor
1’x4’                                                  2’x2’                                                  2’x4’
14L(30/25/20S)                                     22L(30/25/20S)                                     24L(35/30/23S)
- 30/25/20W, 3750/3125/2500lm          - 30/25/20W, 3750/3125/2500lm           - 35/30/23W, 4375/3750/2875lm
                                                                                              24H(60/50/40S)
                                                                                                                        - 60/50/40W, 7500/6250/5000lm
OS - Occupancy PIR, daylight and daylight harvesting sensor,
field install in 5 seconds (Configuration tool required)
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 2 of 2
Rev. BFPL-S_080425
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
BFPL-S Series
Input Voltage 120-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor >0.95
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy 125 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
Controls/ Dimming 1-10V dimming standard
Dimming Range 10-100%
CRI >82